
LOT 9 BLOCK C OAKHAVEN S/D.

899-857, WD 1311-042, WD 1369-32

PECORA PATRICIA/GRIFFIN AMBER
247 NW DOGWOOD TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

12-3S-15-00167-038

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

12315.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

01/25/2023 KS 4.05 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

313,358
4,387
55,000

372,745
0

372,745
HX HB 51,411

321,334
372,745

0

376,868

1425/390 11/25/2020 WD Q I 01 300,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DICKS BRADY K

PECORA PATRICIA

1369/0322 9/19/2018 WD Q I 01 235,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TYLER N NEAL

BRADY K & CASEY U D
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17710 SFR 367 12/05/2000

2025HX Base Yr

247 NW DOGWOOD TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,924 125.9060 141.01 412,313 2001 2001 0 0 0 24.00 76.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2757

BAS 2,083 100 2,083 223,230

BAS 674 100 2021 674 72,231

FOP 234 30 70 7,502

FOP 322 30 97 10,395

3,313 2,924 313,358

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W13 S14 W13 N6 U4L4 W7 N20 W32 S15 E5 S7 E18
S31 E46 N37 $
BAS=[YR=2021;ORIG=-69,-1] W2 S32 E25 N25 W18 N7 W5 $
FOP=[ORIG=-46,37] S7 E46 N7 W46 $
FOP=[ORIG=-13,0] W24 S4 E7 D4R4 S6 E13 N14 $
.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 791.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 1,187

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,000

4,387

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


